S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  S E R I E S
2020 CATALOGUE
T-INOX
GASFEDERN - GAS SPRING - MOLLA A GAS
TGS started its industry adventure in early 70s by the producon of machining prod-
ucts for gas springs and various fields of industry. Our early gas spring producon
steps started in 1992.
Day afer day we improved our manufacturing technologies and machinery equipments

  compressed
F
R
hydraulic pneumatic
Damping zone
fig. a
T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   9
Ø6 Ø15 S L F1 REF.
NOSTROKE
LENGTH
EXTENDED
LENGTH
PRESSURE
RATE
20 86 50N - 400N IH.20.86
30 100 50N - 400N IH.30.100
40 126 50N - 400N IH.40.126
50 156 50N - 400N IH.50.156
60 162 50N - 400N IH.60.126
73 184 50N - 400N IH.73.184
75 215 50N - 400N IH.75.215
80 199 50N - 400N IH.80.199
90 270 50N - 400N IH.90.270
100 239 50N - 400N IH.100.239
120 282 50N - 400N IH.120.282
140 345 50N - 400N IH.140.345
150 342 50N - 400N IH.150.342
170 395 50N - 400N IH.170.395
180 434 50N - 350N IH.180.434
200 442 50N - 350N IH.200.442
REFERENCE
NO
F1 ROD
MOUNTING
TUBE
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
18T:3
Y001S
Ø6,1
24
FS01
Ø6,1
6
16T:10
Y524S
Ø6,1
Ø10
M6  J034S
M8  J033S
18
13
J034S  M6x13
J033S  M8x13
Y001S
FS01
Y524S
S
Ø6
Ø15
L
M
6
7
M
6
7
IH.100.239 - 100N - Y524S  - B001S - RV15
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ15-10S	 / Extends L +10mm
  MJ15-15S	 / Extends L +15mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 17 for detailed information.
  Order identification code:		  RV15
Lets you to reduce gas spring pressure according to your
requirement. Requires +10mm in extended length.
18
Ø10
B001S B001S
T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   11
Ø8 Ø18 S L F1 REF.
NOSTROKE
LENGTH
EXTENDED
LENGTH
PRESSURE
RATE
50 155 50N - 750N JA.50.155
60 169 50N - 750N JA.60.169
75 214 50N - 750N JA.75.214
80 209 50N - 750N JA.80.209
90 265 50N - 750N JA.90.265
100 249 50N - 750N JA.100.249
120 289 50N - 750N JA.120.289
140 345 50N - 750N JA.140.345
150 395 50N - 750N JA.150.395
160 370 50N - 750N JA.160.370
170 394 50N - 750N JA.170.394
180 409 50N - 750N JA.180.409
200 450 50N - 750N JA.200.450
220 491 50N - 750N JA.220.491
250 550 50N - 750N JA.250.550
REFERENCE
NO
F1 ROD
MOUNTING
TUBE
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
22T:5
Y004S
Ø8,1
16T:10
Y019S
Ø8,2
18
Ø10
B001S
Ø10
M6  J034S
M8  J033S
18
13
J034S  M6x13
J033S  M8x13
Y004S
Y019S
B001S
S
Ø8
Ø18
L
M
6
7
M
6
7
JA.100.249 - 100N - Y019S - B001S - MJ18 - 10S
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ18-10S   / Extends L +10mm
  MJ18-15S  / Extends L +15mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 17 for detailed information.
  Order identification code:        	       RV18
Lets you to reduce gas spring pressure according to your
requirement. Requires +10mm in extended length.
  Order identification code:	       LT18S
External mechanical lock, blocks gas spring in extended posi-
tion. Please check page 15 for detailed information.
TSL
T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   13
Ø10 Ø22 S L F1 REF.
NOSTROKE
LENGTH
EXTENDED
LENGTH
PRESSURE
RATE
50 164 100N - 1200N KA.50.164
100 248 100N - 1200N KA.100.248
150 349 100N - 1200N KA.150.349
200 449 100N - 1200N KA.200.449
250 548 100N - 1200N KA.250.548
290 650 100N - 1200N KA.290.650
300 648 100N - 1200N KA.300.648
350 741 100N - 1200N KA.350.741
400 848 100N - 1200N KA.400.848
450 964 100N - 1200N KA.450.964
500 1064 100N - 1200N KA.500.1064
REFERENCE
NO
F1 ROD
MOUNTING
TUBE
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
28T:5
Y005S
Ø8,1
15T:10
Y009S
Ø8,2
25
Ø13
B006S
Ø13
M8   J113S
M10  J174S
25
16
,5 J113S   M8x16,5
J174S  M10x16,5
Y005S
Y009S
B006S
S
Ø10
Ø22
L
M
8
8
M
8
8
KA.100.248 - 500N - Y009S - B005S - RV22
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ22-15S    / Extends L +15mm
  MJ22-20S  / Extends L +20mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 17 for detailed information.
  Order identification code:        	      RV22
Lets you to reduce gas spring pressure according to your
requirement. Requires +10mm in extended length.
  Order identification code:	      LT22S
External mechanical lock, blocks gas spring in extended posi-
tion. Please check page 15 for detailed information.
TSL
32
FS02
Ø8,2
8 FS02
T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   15
Ø14 Ø28 S L F1 REF.
NOSTROKE
LENGTH
EXTENDED
LENGTH
PRESSURE
RATE
100 266 150N - 2500N LK.100.266
150 366 150N - 2500N LK.150.366
200 466 150N - 2500N LK.200.466
250 566 150N - 2500N LK.250.566
300 666 150N - 2500N LK.300.666
350 766 150N - 2500N LK.350.766
400 862 150N - 2500N LK.400.862
450 962 150N - 2500N LK.450.962
500 1060 150N - 2500N LK.500.1066
REFERENCE
NO
F1 ROD
MOUNTING
TUBE
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES
optional
Order Example
optionaloptionalpressure
rate
select from
list
30T:10
Y039S
Ø10,2
30
Ø13
B074S
Ø13
J173S
M10
16
,5
30
J173S
Y039S
B074S
S
Ø14
Ø28
L
M
10
12
M
10
12
LK.100.266 - 900N - Y039S  - Y039S - RV28
M
-J
O
IN
T   MJ28-15S    / Extends L +15mm
  MJ28-25S  / Extends L +25mm
M-JOINT extends length of standard item with mounting on tube end.
Please check page 17 for detailed information.
  Order identification code:        	       RV28
Lets you to reduce gas spring pressure according to your
requirement. Requires +10mm in extended length.
  Order identification code:	     LT28S
External mechanical lock, blocks gas spring in extended posi-
tion. Please check page 15 for detailed information.
TSL
40
FS03
Ø10,2
10 FS03
57T:19
MG56S
Ø14,2
MG56S
 TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE T-INOX STAINLESS CATALOGUE  TUNALIFT GAS SPRINGS   16 17
TGS Safety Lock (TSL) is an optional device which serves as external mechanical locking for T-INOX se-
ries gas springs. TSL operates automatically with spring loaded button. When the gas spring is in fully
extended position TSL automatically blocks the moving way of the piston rod. In order to compress the
gas spring back operator has to press ‘’PRESS’’ button which is made of plastic. Even though main task
of TSL is to prevent non-initiative falling downs, it also serves as piston rod protector from dirt, impacts
and all kind of external damages.
ITEM FOR ØD L Stroke
Shortage
LT18 8/18 24 S + 8 10MM
LT22 10/22 28 S + 8 10MM
LT28 120 32 S + 20 10MM
TSL
S